
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  10ème REGION
CÔTES d'ARMOR

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  06/4 14/4 20/4 27/4 04/5 11/5 25/5 01/ 6 08/6 15/6 23/6 30/6 06/7 13/7
Nbre PIGEONS   245  890  866  540  427  950 1189  58 5  937  528  613  159  713  604

  1 LEUX RENÉ                 448126.11        18             24   15   63        48   70   45        30    2
  2 LEUX RENÉ                 058814.09         4  120   54   67  149  139         6        14        32    8
  3 LEUX RENÉ                 441016.11             50   21    1   14  129        79        63         9   40
  4 LEUX RENÉ                 178135.10        45   66        18    3  103       191        10         8   28
  5 FEUCHER ALAIN             178632.10   60            134  101  104        88             38       1 31     
  6 LEUX RENÉ                 178164.10        17   91         2    8             37        71         5   16
  7 MARTIN ETIENNE            441571.11        74        84        20   65        65        78            104
  8 LEUX RENÉ                 441037.11        32   93             49  131        29        65       1 54   15
  9 LEUX RENÉ                 391303.12         9                      188   79            147        21   73
 10 LEUX RENÉ                 441002.11        30  103             11  165       185       107        49     
 11 LEUX RENÉ                 391259.12       115  113            129             31        68       1 79     
 12 LEUX RENÉ                 178194.10        76   33   53        53    1                   7             21
 13 LEUX RENÉ                 178151.10        15   71                 122   11        69        17          
 14 LEUX RENÉ                 391241.12   50        74             93             34        26        62  108
 15 LEUX RENÉ                 440371.11             68  128                 114         7   39        80     
 16 LEUX RENÉ                 440390.11        41   99        31       145             99        35          
 17 LEUX RENÉ                 400450.12        22                  63    3       221        19       1 34   52
 18 LEUX RENÉ                 441059.11        34  170         4    7  293                  12        22     
 19 LEUX RENÉ                 441058.11        68  142             55   13                 144       1 35   38
 20 LEUX RENÉ                 178191.10        79   69        36       285   68                  15          
 21 MARTIN ETIENNE           6020763.11                           134  297       125        51        82   17
 22 LEUX RENÉ                 441020.11             37              5    2        32        25            141
 23 LEUX RENÉ                 178115.10        51   76                             9        59        68     
 24 LEUX RENÉ                 391321.12   61   35                   9             45        77             99
 25 LEUX RENÉ                 391305.12        24                      126                  17        45   96
 26 LEUX RENÉ                 178200.10                 124   19    6             30       140               
 27 LEUX RENÉ                 441032.11   53    2  163   48   30             97                              
 28 MARTIN ETIENNE            441572.11        31       126        57            175        34               
 29 LEUX RENÉ                 441011.11             73   32   89       234                       22          
 30 LEUX RENÉ                 441027.11       187  169                  66    2        55         2          
 31 LEUX RENÉ                 391317.12        64                  95   10       229                  60   24
 32 HALLAIRE L & A            391262.12       157  175             74    4                   5            131
 33 LEUX RENÉ                 177383.10         8   35         3        93    4                              
 34 LEUX RENÉ                 391297.12        39                       46                  18        53     
 35 MARTIN ETIENNE            441584.11                            13            160                  17   14
 36 MARTIN ETIENNE            441575.11                       13            105        72                 138
 37 FILEAU ROGER              441736.11                            24  180        92         3        79     
 38 FILEAU ROGER              178746.10                            92                                1 26   71
 39 LEUX RENÉ                 391306.12       215                  12   91                  20             98
 40 LEUX RENÉ                 400086.08             95   72        64            134                         
 41 ESNAULT MARCEL            178906.10       135                  25                       13       1 75  136
 42 LEUX RENÉ                 058821.09            166        69       255    5                   5          
 43 LEUX RENÉ                 441038.11   62        15            161  237        33                         
 44 ROUXEL P & F              178773.10                           204  191       120    9        31          
 45 GANDON HENRI              058449.09        69  188   69       100                      150               
 46 MOUHAYAR CHAKIB           401192.12       181                                233        31        15  121
 47 FILEAU ROGER              178755.10                            31  179       194                  67  143
 48 LEUX RENÉ                 391302.12        14                  10   89        18                         
 49 LEUX RENÉ                 391296.12                            88              7                  14   42
 50 FEUCHER ALAIN             178617.10                       14             80        63             13     
 51 FILEAU ROGER              441712.11                           126   31                   2        11     



 52 LEUX RENÉ                 391331.12        10                                                     19  134
 53 FILEAU ROGER              206228.06                  10                 119                  28          
 54 FILEAU ROGER              441717.11                       87             31        31                    
 55 ROUXEL P & F              394728.07                            43            143    6         7          
 56 FEUCHER ALAIN             441362.11                       59             27       111                    
 57 HERVE FRANCIS             399514.08                                      94        66        24          
 58 MARTIN ETIENNE            058876.09                      104            107         1         9          
 59 LETESTU JOEL              058677.09                                     135        18        29          
 60 LEUX RENÉ                 441066.11         6                                 35                       85
 61 LUCAS GERALD              179188.10                       48            134        12        38          
 62 FILEAU ROGER              441737.11        28  161        26             19                              
 63 LEUX RENÉ                 391294.12        16                  86            104        29               
 64 FILEAU ROGER              178752.10                           141                       37        50     
 65 LEUX RENÉ                 439256.11         3             50       160   40                              
 66 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            441415.11                  15   17       225    7                              
 67 MARTIN ETIENNE            399833.08                            70   70                            41   88
 68 LEUX RENÉ                 178172.10             48        21             98                              
 69 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            058524.09                  65   65             71        74                    
 70 HERVE FRANCIS             391219.12                            30             91       127               
 71 ROUXEL P & F              058987.09                            34  148        93             11          
 72 FILEAU ROGER              275408.07                       95            124                  19          
 73 FILEAU ROGER              441720.11       153                            34        47                    
 74 LEUX RENÉ                 441062.11                                132        78         8        75     
 75 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            391821.12                            18            118        60            107
 76 LEUX RENÉ                 441053.11                       78       183   42        17                    
 77 FEUCHER ALAIN             391572.12        25                  67  143                  94               
 78 LEUX RENÉ                 441073.11                  68    9       246    8                              
 79 ESNAULT MARCEL            399094.08        70                 165                       99         3     
 80 LEUX RENÉ                 391272.12        33  112            185         9                              
 81 BARBOT MICHEL             441394.11       123       111                  29                       87     
 82 HERVE FRANCIS             178274.10                            29            176         4            142
 83 LEUX RENÉ                 391336.12        23  105            147   78                                   
 84 FEUCHER ALAIN             441378.11            128                       44       128                    
 85 HERVE FRANCIS             178281.10       174        34                 125                  36          
 86 HALLAIRE L & A            391269.12       132                 122                       42             89
 87 LEUX RENÉ                 441081.11            145                 181   36        30                    
 88 COUDRAY MICHEL            391693.12                           145                       47       1 46     
 89 ROUXEL P & F              053451.09                           227            217   10         4          
 90 LEUX RENÉ                 391335.12                                256        38        57            125
 91 LEUX RENÉ                 391320.12       209   70                                                    145
 92 LEUX RENÉ                 391332.12                                123       150        81            129
 93 FILEAU ROGER              391460.12                           213            161                        7
 94 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            391827.12                           236                      104            137
 95 HALLAIRE L & A            441939.11            155        96                           146       1 44     
 96 LEUX RENÉ                 178125.10        37             11             17                              
 97 LETESTU JOEL              178596.10                                      54                  33          
 98 MOUHAYAR CHAKIB           449478.11                                      69         2        40          
 99 MOUHAYAR CHAKIB           186248.10                                      73        22        16          
100 ROUXEL P & F              240378.08                            78                  40         1          



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  10ème REGION
CÔTES d'ARMOR

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  20/7 28/7
Nbre PIGEONS   307  543     CLASSEMENT

  1 LEUX RENÉ                 448126.11   59    9 1 1 prix   383 pts
  2 LEUX RENÉ                 058814.09         4 1 1 prix   597 pts
  3 LEUX RENÉ                 441016.11         7 1 0 prix   413 pts
  4 LEUX RENÉ                 178135.10            9 prix   472 pts
  5 FEUCHER ALAIN             178632.10   56   14  9 prix   726 pts
  6 LEUX RENÉ                 178164.10            8 prix   247 pts
  7 MARTIN ETIENNE            441571.11         6  8 prix   496 pts
  8 LEUX RENÉ                 441037.11            8 prix   568 pts
  9 LEUX RENÉ                 391303.12   51   11  8 prix   579 pts
 10 LEUX RENÉ                 441002.11        52  8 prix   702 pts
 11 LEUX RENÉ                 391259.12   60   81  8 prix   776 pts
 12 LEUX RENÉ                 178194.10            7 prix   244 pts
 13 LEUX RENÉ                 178151.10   35       7 prix   340 pts
 14 LEUX RENÉ                 391241.12            7 prix   447 pts
 15 LEUX RENÉ                 440371.11        27  7 prix   463 pts
 16 LEUX RENÉ                 440390.11   20       7 prix   470 pts
 17 LEUX RENÉ                 400450.12            7 prix   514 pts
 18 LEUX RENÉ                 441059.11            7 prix   542 pts
 19 LEUX RENÉ                 441058.11            7 prix   595 pts
 20 LEUX RENÉ                 178191.10       100  7 prix   652 pts
 21 MARTIN ETIENNE           6020763.11        88  7 prix   794 pts
 22 LEUX RENÉ                 441020.11            6 prix   242 pts
 23 LEUX RENÉ                 178115.10    7       6 prix   270 pts
 24 LEUX RENÉ                 391321.12            6 prix   326 pts
 25 LEUX RENÉ                 391305.12        36  6 prix   344 pts
 26 LEUX RENÉ                 178200.10        38  6 prix   357 pts
 27 LEUX RENÉ                 441032.11            6 prix   393 pts
 28 MARTIN ETIENNE            441572.11        13  6 prix   436 pts
 29 LEUX RENÉ                 441011.11   19       6 prix   469 pts
 30 LEUX RENÉ                 441027.11            6 prix   481 pts
 31 LEUX RENÉ                 391317.12            6 prix   482 pts
 32 HALLAIRE L & A            391262.12            6 prix   546 pts
 33 LEUX RENÉ                 177383.10            5 prix   143 pts
 34 LEUX RENÉ                 391297.12        21  5 prix   177 pts
 35 MARTIN ETIENNE            441584.11         3  5 prix   207 pts
 36 MARTIN ETIENNE            441575.11   21       5 prix   349 pts
 37 FILEAU ROGER              441736.11            5 prix   378 pts
 38 FILEAU ROGER              178746.10   69   62  5 prix   420 pts
 39 LEUX RENÉ                 391306.12            5 prix   436 pts
 40 LEUX RENÉ                 400086.08       118  5 prix   483 pts
 41 ESNAULT MARCEL            178906.10            5 prix   484 pts
 42 LEUX RENÉ                 058821.09            5 prix   500 pts
 43 LEUX RENÉ                 441038.11            5 prix   508 pts
 44 ROUXEL P & F              178773.10            5 prix   555 pts
 45 GANDON HENRI              058449.09            5 prix   576 pts
 46 MOUHAYAR CHAKIB           401192.12            5 prix   581 pts
 47 FILEAU ROGER              178755.10            5 prix   614 pts
 48 LEUX RENÉ                 391302.12            4 prix   131 pts
 49 LEUX RENÉ                 391296.12            4 prix   151 pts
 50 FEUCHER ALAIN             178617.10            4 prix   170 pts
 51 FILEAU ROGER              441712.11            4 prix   170 pts



 52 LEUX RENÉ                 391331.12        10  4 prix   173 pts
 53 FILEAU ROGER              206228.06   26       4 prix   183 pts
 54 FILEAU ROGER              441717.11   41       4 prix   190 pts
 55 ROUXEL P & F              394728.07            4 prix   199 pts
 56 FEUCHER ALAIN             441362.11    8       4 prix   205 pts
 57 HERVE FRANCIS             399514.08   22       4 prix   206 pts
 58 MARTIN ETIENNE            058876.09            4 prix   221 pts
 59 LETESTU JOEL              058677.09   42       4 prix   224 pts
 60 LEUX RENÉ                 441066.11        99  4 prix   225 pts
 61 LUCAS GERALD              179188.10            4 prix   232 pts
 62 FILEAU ROGER              441737.11            4 prix   234 pts
 63 LEUX RENÉ                 391294.12            4 prix   235 pts
 64 FILEAU ROGER              178752.10        16  4 prix   244 pts
 65 LEUX RENÉ                 439256.11            4 prix   253 pts
 66 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            441415.11            4 prix   264 pts
 67 MARTIN ETIENNE            399833.08            4 prix   269 pts
 68 LEUX RENÉ                 178172.10       106  4 prix   273 pts
 69 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            058524.09            4 prix   275 pts
 70 HERVE FRANCIS             391219.12        33  4 prix   281 pts
 71 ROUXEL P & F              058987.09            4 prix   286 pts
 72 FILEAU ROGER              275408.07   48       4 prix   286 pts
 73 FILEAU ROGER              441720.11   57       4 prix   291 pts
 74 LEUX RENÉ                 441062.11            4 prix   293 pts
 75 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            391821.12            4 prix   303 pts
 76 LEUX RENÉ                 441053.11            4 prix   320 pts
 77 FEUCHER ALAIN             391572.12            4 prix   329 pts
 78 LEUX RENÉ                 441073.11            4 prix   331 pts
 79 ESNAULT MARCEL            399094.08            4 prix   337 pts
 80 LEUX RENÉ                 391272.12            4 prix   339 pts
 81 BARBOT MICHEL             441394.11            4 prix   350 pts
 82 HERVE FRANCIS             178274.10            4 prix   351 pts
 83 LEUX RENÉ                 391336.12            4 prix   353 pts
 84 FEUCHER ALAIN             441378.11   53       4 prix   353 pts
 85 HERVE FRANCIS             178281.10            4 prix   369 pts
 86 HALLAIRE L & A            391269.12            4 prix   385 pts
 87 LEUX RENÉ                 441081.11            4 prix   392 pts
 88 COUDRAY MICHEL            391693.12        94  4 prix   432 pts
 89 ROUXEL P & F              053451.09            4 prix   458 pts
 90 LEUX RENÉ                 391335.12            4 prix   476 pts
 91 LEUX RENÉ                 391320.12        53  4 prix   477 pts
 92 LEUX RENÉ                 391332.12            4 prix   483 pts
 93 FILEAU ROGER              391460.12       110  4 prix   491 pts
 94 HOUGUAY ARNAUD            391827.12   61       4 prix   538 pts
 95 HALLAIRE L & A            441939.11            4 prix   541 pts
 96 LEUX RENÉ                 178125.10            3 prix    65 pts
 97 LETESTU JOEL              178596.10   14       3 prix   101 pts
 98 MOUHAYAR CHAKIB           449478.11            3 prix   111 pts
 99 MOUHAYAR CHAKIB           186248.10            3 prix   111 pts
100 ROUXEL P & F              240378.08            3 prix   119 pts


